DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES, PUMBA
(2023-25)

Dhiraj Batheja

20 | M | dhirajsb23.pumba@gmail.com | +91-7887999645
linkedin.com/in/dhiraj-batheja
Major: Finance | Minor: Marketing

EDUCATION

Degree Institute

MBA Department of Management Sciences, SPPU, Pune
BCom | Costing C.D Jain College of Commerce, Shrirampur
XII | HSC C.D Jain College of Commerce, Shrirampur
X | SSC New English School, Shrirampur
ACADEMIC & CO-CURRICULAR ACHIEVEMENTS
Certificates e Introduction to MS Excel

e Participated in Police Mitra

Co-Curricular . . . .
e Participated in Poster Making Competition

OTHER

Languages English | Hindi | Marathi | Sindhi

Technical SKills MS Office |Tally Software | Canva

Soft Skills Interpersonal Skills | Dedicated | Team Management
Hobbies Travelling | Cycling

Interests Cricket| Listening Music

PUMB4

CRCA 197,

%
8.5
75.12
72.92
75.40

Year
2025
2023
2020
2018

2023

2023
2023



mailto:%20dhirajsb23.pumba@gmail.com
mailto:%20dhirajsb23.pumba@gmail.com
http://www.linkedin.com/in/dhiraj-batheja
http://www.linkedin.com/in/dhiraj-batheja

