

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES, PUMBA

(2023-25)

Dhiraj Batheja

 $\begin{tabular}{ll} \bf 20 & M & Ahirajsb23.pumba@gmail.com & +91-7887999645 \\ & linkedin.com/in/dhiraj-batheja \end{tabular}$

Major: Finance | Minor: Marketing



Degree MBA	Institute Department of Management Sciences, SPPU, Pune	%	Year
MBA	Department of Management Sciences, SPPU, Pune		
	1	8.5	2025
BCom Costing	C.D Jain College of Commerce, Shrirampur	75.12	2023
XII HSC	C.D Jain College of Commerce, Shrirampur	72.92	2020
X SSC	New English School, Shrirampur	75.40	2018
ACADEMIC & CO-CUR	RRICULAR ACHIEVEMENTS		
Certificates	Introduction to MS Excel		2023
Co-Curricular	Participated in Police Mitra		2023
	 Participated in Poster Making Competition 		2023
OTHER			
Languages	English Hindi Marathi Sindhi		
Technical Skills	MS Office Tally Software Canva		
Soft Skills	Interpersonal Skills Dedicated Team Management		
Hobbies	Travelling Cycling		
Interests	Cricket Listening Music		